N75CWW-1-E
SIDING COIL NAILER-CT 75MM
Diameter: 2.5 - 2.5mm
Length: 40 - 75mm
Features
Aluminium Housing Dial-A-Depth Adjustable Exhaust Anti Slip Bumpers
Carry Case Belt Hook
SPECIFICATION
Power type Pneumatic
Weight 2.49 kg
Width 124 mm
Length 264 mm
Height 356 mm
Magazine capacity (max) 225-300
F Series Fasteners:
Diameter (mm) 2.5 (min) 2.5 (max)
Length (mm) 40 (min) 75 (max)
Head (mm) 7.2 (min) 7.2 (max)
Collation angle 15
Operating pressure 4.8 - 8.3 BAR
  70 - 120 PSI
Air Consumption Ltr.per shot @ 5.6 bar 1.53
Air fitting thread type 1/4 BSP
Noise LPA 1sd 87.6
  LWA 1sd 100.64
  LPA 1s, 1m 93.09
Vibration / Uncertainty 3.228 / 1.61 m/s2